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Kathy Dickason 65 6 10 5 7 10 10 7 10

Stephanie Laurent 48 10 9 9 9 5 6

Erin Wetzel 36 8 10 10 8

Samantha Kaufman 36 7 9 7 8 5

Payton Cornelius 27 9 9 9

Savannah David Wasmund 27 3 8 8 7 1

Sierra Bowling 20 8 10 2

Nancy Cornelius 19 10 9

Cheryl Lynn Mann 18 8 10

Kasey VanValkenburg 16 10 6

Michele Davenport 14 6 8

Bailey Swint 13 7 6

Kayla Wallace 12 7 5

Katie McKay 9 9

Lori Manning 9 9

Reba Wise 9 9

Debbie Simons 8 4 4

Tifni Martin 8 8

Buddy Hall 7 7

Addie Walker 6 6

Kelly Peoples 6 6

April Forde 5 5

Clara Lou Cater 4 4

Jamie Adams 3 3

Tristyn Hayes 2 2

Stevee McEwen 1 1
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Alexis King 41 9 7 7 10 8

Clara Lou Carter 40 8 8 10 9 5

Baylee Swint 37 8 10 7 8 4

Stephanie Laurent 32 10 4 9 9

Savannah David Wasmund 28 10 6 3 9

Debbie Simons 25 7 5 8 5

Addie Walker 22.5 6 10 6.5

Molleetha Gomez 21 8 5 8

Stevee McEwen 21 2 9 10

Elizabeth Jewell 17 8 6 3

Erin Wetzel 17 10 7

Cheryl Lynn Mann 16 3 6 7

Lori Manning 15 9 6

Tristen Hayes 15 5 10

Andrea See 13 6 7

Michele Davenport 13 7 6

Hayleigh Rodgers 11.5 5 6.5

April Forde 10 10

Nancy Cornelius 10 10

Natasha Anderson 10 6 4

Buddy Hall 9 9

Katie McKay 9 9

Reba Wise 9 9

Tracy Burnett 9 9

Destiny Turner 8 8

Kathy Dickason 8 4 4

Maggie Meachum 8 8

Melissa McKay 7 7



FBRA 2024 Standings.xlsx Open 2D

311/19/2024 14:53:10

Payton Cornelius 7 7

Chelsea Gross 6 6

Lisa Motteler 5 5

Paisley Pickle 5 3 2

Sierra Bowling 5 5

Kasey Vanvalkinburg 3 3

Julianna Lugo 2 2

Lacie Hopson 1 1
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Savannah David Wasmund 39 10 7 7 8 7

Clara Lou Carter 32 6 9 8 9

Buddy Hall 30 4 5 5 8 8

Becca Kilpatrick 26 6 10 10

Brenda Simmons 26 10 1 6 9

Elizabeth Jewell 25 2 5 9 9

Cheryl Lynn Mann 24 8 10 6

Bailey Swint 22 7 5 10

Avery Pieczonka 19 8 4 7

Addie Walker 18 10 8

Alexis King 18 9 9

Sierra Bowling 17 7 10

Julie Ann Dunham 14 9 3 2

Molleetha Gomez 14 5 9

Leah Dunham 13 10 3

Destiny Turner 12 9 3

Tracy Burnett 12 5 7

Debbie Simons 10 10

Erin Wetzel 10 4 6

Lori Manning 10 6 4

Natasha Anderson 10 10

Bonnie Calhoun 9 9

Amie Still Love 8 8

Lacie Hopson 8 8

Paisley Pickle 8 8

Samantha Kaufman 8 8

Carley Mittan 7 7

Kathy Dickason 7 7



FBRA 2024 Standings.xlsx Open 3D 
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Rhonda Morris 7 7

Tristen Hays 7 7

Brandy Heath 6 6

Kelly Peoples 6 6

Nancy Cornelius 6 6

Delaney Price 4 4

Hayleigh Rodgers 4 1 3
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Tracy Burnett 66 8 6 4 4 6 10 9 10 9

Baylee Swint 32 5 8 9 7 3

Julie Ann Dunham 31 5 7 7 8 4

Paisley Pickle 30 10 10 10

Samantha Kaufman 29 6 8 8 7

Amie Still Love 28 7 8 1 5 1 6

Kierlyn Parham 27 9 2 9 7

Elizabeth Jewell 24 8 6 10

Kasey VanValkenburg 24 10 5 9

Addie Walker 22 9 5 8

Carlie Mittan 20 3 7 10

Leah Dunham 20 6 9 5

Hailey Love 19 3 7 9

Ava Swank 18 4 6 2 6

Becca Kilpatrick 16 5 3 8

Callie Duchscherer 15 6 9

Andrea See 13 3 10

Molleetha Gomez 13 5 8

Nancy Cornelius 13 9 4

Bonnie Calhoun 12 4 5 3

Savannah David Wasmund 12 6 6

Kelly Peoples 10 10

Tifni Martin 10 10

Destiny Turner 9 2 7

Buddy Hall 8 8

Brenda Simmons 7 7

Cheryl Lynn Mann 7 7

Sierra Bowling 6 2 3 1
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Livi Fussell 5 3 2

Macie Shenefield 5 5

Stevee McEwen 5 5

Brandi Heath 4 4

Kallie Kouba 4 2 1 1

Megan Morel 4 4

Jamie Adams 2 2

Melissa McKay 2 2

Robbie Lynn Pella 2 1 1


